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Middle School

6" Grade
Teacher Name Assignment Room Number Extension E-mail Address
Arnette Jordan P.E./Fitness 116 1116 ajordan@hfascs.org
Jenise Noble Math 117 1117 jnoble@hfascs.org
Jeremy Hein Social Studies 119 1119 jhein@hfascs.org
Eboni Bell ELA 120 1120 ebell@hfascs.org
Barbara Flisek Science 124 1124 bflisek@hfascs.org
Lester Jordan Art 125 1125 ljordan@hfascs.org

‘ 7" Grade
Teacher Name Assignment Room Number Extension E-mail Address
Blair Humphrys P.E./Health 216 1216 bhumphrys@hfascs.org
Sarae Barker ELA 217 1217 sbarker@hfascs.org
D’Angelo Farmer Math 218 1218 dfarmer@hfascs.org
Deon Haynes Social Studies 220 1220 dhaynes@hfascs.org
Jenny Childress Science 224 1224 jchildress@hfascs.org
Carl Butler Art 225 1225 cbutler@hfascs.org

‘ 8" Grade
Teacher Name Assignment Room Number Extension E-mail Address
Jessica Kreichauf Spanish 210 1210 jkreichauf@hfascs.org
Scott Conwell ELA 211 1210 sconwell@hfascs.org
Ursula Ragland Math 213 1213 uragland@hfascs.org
Eric Mann Science 214 1214 emann@hfascs.org
Michelle Kelley Social Studies 215 1215 mkelley@hfascs.org
Luis Parr Art 223 1223 Iparr@hfascs.org

‘ MS Learning Specialists
Teacher Name Assignment Room Number Extension E-mail Address
Paulette Gadson Learning Specialist | 121 1121 pgadson@hfascs.org

(6-8)
Jasmine Willis Learning Specialist | 121 1121 jwillis@hfascs.org
(6-8)
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‘ 10" Grade

Teacher Name Assignment Room Extension E-mail Address
Number
Laron Griffin Freshman Workshop | 310 1310 Igriffin@hfasc.org
Samantha Faletti ELA 311 1311 sfaletti@hfascs.org
Michael Payne Math 313 1313 mpayne@hfascs.org
Sharea Ayers Social Studies 314 1314 sayers@hfascs.org
Taurean Wilson P.E./Health 315 1315 twilson@hfascs.org
Shelandra Kyles Art 323 1325 skyles@hfascs.org

‘ 11" Grade

Teacher Name Assignment Room Extension E-mail Address
Number

Saul Martinez Spanish 316 1316 smartinez2 @hfascs.org

Clarence Houston | Social Studies 317 1317 chouston@hfascs.org

Patricia Crosson ELA 318 1318 pcrosson@hfascs.org

Candice Moore Math 320 1323 cmoore@hfascs.org

Mantrell Art 325/321 1323 mgoodrum@hfascs.org

Goodrum

Duha Fahmy Science 324 1324 dfahmy@hfascs.org

‘ HS Learning Specialists

Teacher Name Assignment Room Extension E-mail Address
Number

Sam Machinski Social Studies 416 1416 smachinski@hfascs.org

Julia Blok ELA 417 1417 jblok@hfascs.org

Kelechi Ugenyi Math 418 1418 kugenyi@hfascs.org

Brandon Lane Science 420 1420 blane@hfascs.org

Mara Magyarosi Art 424 1424 mmagyarosi@hfascs.or

‘ 12" Grade

Teacher Name Assignment Room Extension E-mail Address
Number

Daniel McArthur Sr.Jr. Workshop 410 1410 dmcarthur@hfascs.org

Devin Germain ELA 411 1411 dgermain@hfascs.org

Matthew Guyton Math 413 1413 mguyton@hfascs.org

Christian lkenyi Science 414 1414 cikenyi@hfascs.org

Christopher Spanish 416 1416 cspencer@hfascs.org

Spencer

Anita Bates Art 423 1423 abates@hfascs.org

‘ Interventionists

Teacher Name Assignment Room Extension E-mail Address
Number

Sarah Mazhar Learning Specialist 415 1415 smazhar@hfascs.org

Linda Jackson Learning Specialist 415 1415 liackson@hfascs.org

Interventionist

Teacher Name Assignment Room Extension E-mail Address
Number

Shannon Pugh Math Interventionist | 201 1201 spugh@hfascs.org

Bianca Charles Reading 122 1122 bcharles@hfascs.org
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Administrative Staff

Name Assignment Room Number Extension E-mail Address

Dr. Curtis Lewis Principal 412 1412 lewis@hfascs.org

Elizabeth Bastian Dir. Of 202 1202 Ibastian@hfascs.org
Curriculum(6-12)

Andre Bell Monitor abell@hfascs.org

Adia Boone Dir. of Student 301 1301 aboone@hfascs.org
Supports

N. Akosua Burris Dir. of Student 401 1401 nburris@hfascs.org
Programs

Nathan Caldwell Restorative Justice 201 1201 ncaldwell@hfascs.org
Specialist

Andre Criswell Dean of Students 312 1312 acriswell@hfascs.org
(9-12)

Antoine Crowder Monitor acrowder@hfascs.org

Jada Frank Senior Practicum 403 1403 jfrank@hfascs.org
Coordinator

Katie Heath Administrative 100 1102 kheath@hfascs.org
Assistant

Joseph Hines Il Dean of Students 212 1212 jhines@hfascs.org
(6-8)

John Johnson College and 197 1197 jjohnson@hfascs.org
Transitions
Counselors

Manal Kadry Art Coach 403 1403 mkadry@hfascs.org

Diane Magee Office Manager 100 1100 dmagee@hfascs.org

Ronnie Mastin Monitor rmastin@hfascs.org

Clare McKenna ELA Instructional 302 1302 cmckenna@hfascs.org
Coach

Abe Miller Data and 404 1404 amiller@hfascs.org
Assessment
Coordinator

Wanda Olugbala Social Worker 402 1402 wolugbala@hfascs.org

Rachel Orange Restorative Justice 201 1201 rorange@hfascs.org
Specialist

James Pollard Lead Monitor jpollard@hfascs.org

Horace Sanders Restorative 201 1201 hsanders@hfascs.org
Specialist

Ryan Thomas Guidance Counselor | 303 1303 rthomas@hfascs.org

Chris Waston Math Instructional 203 1203 cwaston@hfascs.org
Coach
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Teacher Name Assignment Room Number | Extension E-mail Address
Ervina Noble Substitute Teacher N/A N/A enoble@hfascs.org
Kenya Reason- Substitute Teacher N/A N/A kdavis@hfascs.org
Davis




